


Fairfield Methodist School (Secondary) C409
Class teacher : AES Juliana Bte Jamil

Timetable generated:1/7/2022 aSc Timetables

GEOG

Dawn Yee

LunchLIT

Chen SH

Asse
mbly CL

Wong JX

HIST

Charmaine
Chan

EL

Brenda Nio / Quinn

SCI

Tan SH / Patrick Kho

FC_CC

Desiree / Chua CF / Dannish / Lily / Juliana / Noella
Lim / Ng TT / Katherine Tan / Tan SC / Alex Woo

Yap HH / Chen SH / Gary Chew / Alvin Chua
Joseph Guo / Yvonne Khoo / Chang JP / Nina Lim

Fuad / Brenda Nio / Rena Gomes / Serena / Tan ST
Quinn / Yee MY / Charmaine Chan / Choe WL / Ezal

Felicia Lai / William Liew / Joel Loke / Jon Poh
Jasmin Oh / Uma / Wee GY / Wong JY / Dawn Yee

Jessica / Vincent Chia / Haliza / Wilson Ho / Kua KT
Lee CP / Lee SY / Lee SP / Joel Li / Paul / James
Quek / Shamsiah / Alester Tan / Glen Tan / Jenny

Chen MH / He Ying / Khoo CE / Lee SF / Liong HM
Samsiah / Shang XM / Ainah / Tan YQ / Vong SY

Wong JX / Yen DY / Zhang Lu / Arif / Eric Loh
Jason Lum / Francis Ng / Peter Lee / Pris Goh
Ravi / Tan ZW / Aminah / Ang YP / Trixie Chan

Rosalind Ho / Jean Ho / Patrick Kho / Clarissa Koh
Keith Liew / Lim CC / Lim CS / Lim HL / Lim YT
Tan CC / Terri Teo / Tan PY / Tan SH / Thio LH

Jasmine Wee / Wong BS / Lee YM / Sangeetha

C410

GEOG

Dawn Yee

LunchAsse
mbly CL

Wong JX

PE

Ravi

EL

Brenda Nio
Quinn

MATH

Wilson Ho

SCI

Tan SH / Patrick
Kho

Chapel

Desiree / Chua CF / Dannish / Lily
Juliana / Noella Lim / Ng TT / Katherine

Tan / Tan SC / Alex Woo / Yap HH / Chen
SH / Gary Chew / Alvin Chua / Joseph

Guo / Yvonne Khoo / Chang JP / Nina Lim
Fuad / Brenda Nio / Rena Gomes / Serena

Tan ST / Quinn / Yee MY / Charmaine
Chan / Choe WL / Ezal / Felicia Lai
William Liew / Joel Loke / Jon Poh

Jasmin Oh / Uma / Wee GY / Wong JY
Dawn Yee / Jessica / Vincent Chia / Haliza

Wilson Ho / Kua KT / Lee CP / Lee SY
Lee SP / Joel Li / Paul / James Quek

Shamsiah / Alester Tan / Glen Tan / Jenny
Chen MH / He Ying / Khoo CE / Lee SF
Liong HM / Samsiah / Shang XM / Ainah
Tan YQ / Vong SY / Wong JX / Yen DY

Zhang Lu / Arif / Eric Loh / Jason Lum
Francis Ng / Peter Lee / Pris Goh / Ravi
Tan ZW / Aminah / Ang YP / Trixie Chan

Rosalind Ho / Jean Ho / Patrick Kho
Clarissa Koh / Keith Liew / Lim CC / Lim

CS / Lim HL / Lim YT / Tan CC / Terri Teo
Tan PY / Tan SH / Thio LH / Jasmine Wee

Wong BS / Lee YM / Sangeetha

C410

LunchArt

Desiree

LIT

Chen SH

Asse
mbly CL

Wong JX

DT

Alex Woo / Dannish / Tan SC

WS1,WS2

EL

Brenda Nio
Quinn

MATH

Wilson Ho

MUSIC

Noella Lim

LunchAsse
mbly CL

Wong JX

SCI

Tan SH / Patrick Kho

L.LifeSc,C409

PE

Ravi

EL

Brenda Nio
Quinn

CCE

Desiree / Chua CF / Dannish / Lily / Juliana / Noella
Lim / Ng TT / Katherine Tan / Tan SC / Alex Woo

Yap HH / Chen SH / Gary Chew / Alvin Chua
Joseph Guo / Yvonne Khoo / Chang JP / Nina Lim

Fuad / Brenda Nio / Rena Gomes / Serena / Tan ST
Quinn / Yee MY / Charmaine Chan / Choe WL / Ezal

Felicia Lai / William Liew / Joel Loke / Jon Poh
Jasmin Oh / Uma / Wee GY / Wong JY / Dawn Yee

Jessica / Vincent Chia / Haliza / Wilson Ho / Kua KT
Lee CP / Lee SY / Lee SP / Joel Li / Paul / James
Quek / Shamsiah / Alester Tan / Glen Tan / Jenny

Chen MH / He Ying / Khoo CE / Lee SF / Liong HM
Samsiah / Shang XM / Ainah / Tan YQ / Vong SY

Wong JX / Yen DY / Zhang Lu / Arif / Eric Loh
Jason Lum / Francis Ng / Peter Lee / Pris Goh
Ravi / Tan ZW / Aminah / Ang YP / Trixie Chan

Rosalind Ho / Jean Ho / Patrick Kho / Clarissa Koh
Keith Liew / Lim CC / Lim CS / Lim HL / Lim YT
Tan CC / Terri Teo / Tan PY / Tan SH / Thio LH

Jasmine Wee / Wong BS / Lee YM / Sangeetha

C408

LunchAsse
mbly HIST

Charmaine Chan

EL

Brenda Nio
Quinn

MATH

Wilson Ho

SCI

Tan SH / Patrick
Kho

Day

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0
7:40
8:00

1
8:00
8:20

2
8:20
8:40

3
8:40
9:00

4
9:00
9:20

5
9:20
9:40

6
9:40
10:00

7
10:00
10:20

8
10:20
10:40

9
10:40
11:00

10
11:00
11:20

11
11:20
11:40

12
11:40
12:00

13
12:00
12:20

14
12:20
12:40

15
12:40
13:00

16
13:00
13:20

17
13:20
13:40

18
13:40
14:00

19
14:00
14:20

20
14:20
14:40

21
14:40
15:00

22
15:00
15:20

23
15:20
15:40

24
15:40
16:00

25
16:00
16:20

26
16:20
16:40

27
16:40
17:00

28
17:00
17:20

1B














